
An-Nadwah Archery Championship 2022
Platinum Archery Organizer (NAC2209)
An-Nadwah Islamic School
Tambun Selatan, Kab. Bekasi, Jawa Barat, From 09-17-2022 to 09-18-2022

Barebow Umum 50m Putra
1
8

M FAIZ W 
HENDRA GUNAWAN 

KPANAHAN

MAZ

6
0

5
4

DIAN NUR HUDA 
ABU GAZA 

ANUGERAH

EAST

6
5

3
6

FAISAL RAHMAN 
HARTADI 

TIAC

WMA

6
2

7
2

ENCEP MOHAMMAD RUSLI 
ZONAL ULUL ALBA 

WMA

STAR

2
6

M Faiz W 
Dian Nur Huda 

7
1

Faisal Rahman 
Zonal Ulul Alba 

2
6

Bronze

Dian Nur Huda 
Faisal Rahman 

2
6

Final

M Faiz W 
Zonal Ulul Alba 

4
6
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